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No 707 MEISTER Peter (Rg=3)
Out 0.133

Pass 2 1:47.861

Pass 21 3:40.518 1 1:52.657 **

Pass 40 5:32.821 2 1:52.303 *

Pass 60 7:24.256 3 1:51.435 **

Pass 76 9:17.791 4 1:53.535

Pass 96 11:09.500 5 1:51.709

Pass 114 13:05.588 6 1:56.088

In 137 15:23.786 7 2:18.198

No 710 ROHR Arnold (Rg=20)
Out 33.415

Pass 13 2:42.359

Pass 38 4:59.831 1 2:17.472 *

Pass 58 7:14.039 2 2:14.208 *

Pass 77 9:23.907 3 2:09.868 *

Pass 98 11:31.726 4 2:07.819 *

Pass 121 13:39.976 5 2:08.250

Pass 145 15:48.261 6 2:08.285

Pass 165 17:56.754 7 2:08.493

In 182 20:17.414 8 2:20.660

No 711 HEINIGER Sonja (Rg=19)
Out 23.437

Pass 9 2:24.877

Pass 31 4:34.748 1 2:09.871 *

Pass 51 6:43.115 2 2:08.367 *

Pass 72 8:49.984 3 2:06.869 *

Pass 92 10:56.594 4 2:06.610 *

Pass 115 13:08.544 5 2:11.950

In 139 15:26.552 6 2:18.008

No 713 NUSSBAUMER Jacques (Rg=10)
Pass 3 1:52.752

Pass 22 3:49.840 1 1:57.088 *

Pass 42 5:45.366 2 1:55.526 *

Pass 61 7:40.962 3 1:55.596

Pass 80 9:36.082 4 1:55.120 *

Pass 103 11:46.000 5 2:09.918

Pass 123 13:42.852 6 1:56.852

In 151 16:23.708 7 2:40.856

No 722 SCHEER Fide (Rg=14)
Out 21.323

Pass 8 2:23.122

Pass 27 4:26.503 1 2:03.381 *

Pass 48 6:27.499 2 2:00.996 *

Pass 69 8:28.750 3 2:01.251

Pass 89 10:33.096 4 2:04.346

Pass 111 12:34.690 5 2:01.594

Pass 132 14:36.358 6 2:01.668

Pass 152 16:39.111 7 2:02.753

Pass 170 18:41.616 8 2:02.505

In 185 20:57.818 9 2:16.202

No 723 BASLER Roli (Rg=18)
Out 45.322

Pass 14 2:45.523

Pass 33 4:51.516 1 2:05.993 *

Pass 55 6:56.385 2 2:04.869 *

Pass 75 9:01.414 3 2:05.029

Pass 95 11:05.023 4 2:03.609 *

Pass 117 13:09.741 5 2:04.718

Pass 135 15:19.526 6 2:09.785

Pass 157 17:22.624 7 2:03.098 *

In 179 19:55.243 8 2:32.619

No 728 RODRIGUES Carlos (Rg=1)
Out 1:04.185

Pass 18 3:01.111

Pass 35 4:53.049 1 1:51.938 *

Pass 54 6:45.055 2 1:52.006

Pass 71 8:40.242 3 1:55.187

Pass 88 10:32.179 4 1:51.937 *

Pass 108 12:22.718 5 1:50.539 *

Pass 128 14:12.259 6 1:49.541 **

Pass 148 16:02.749 7 1:50.490

In 168 18:18.707 8 2:15.958

No 739 SALAMANCA Massimo (Rg=5)
Out 38.264

Pass 12 2:34.703

Pass 29 4:29.761 1 1:55.058 *

Pass 47 6:23.945 2 1:54.184 *

Pass 67 8:16.062 3 1:52.117 *

Pass 85 10:08.023 4 1:51.961 *

Pass 105 12:00.648 5 1:52.625

Pass 126 13:53.175 6 1:52.527

Pass 144 15:47.749 7 1:54.574

In 163 17:49.429 8 2:01.680

Out 18:24.724 35.295

Pass 184 20:29.162 9 2:39.733

Pass 197 22:30.794 10 2:01.632

No 740 BUZZINI Carlo (Rg=15)
Out 7:20.609

Pass 79 9:29.921

Pass 99 11:32.182 1 2:02.261 *

Pass 124 13:46.200 2 2:14.018

Pass 143 15:47.288 3 2:01.088 *

Pass 162 17:48.848 4 2:01.560

Pass 181 20:12.454 5 2:23.606

Pass 193 22:14.483 6 2:02.029
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No 741 ERIKSSON Tommy (Rg=13)
Out 57.949

Pass 16 2:56.594

Pass 37 4:59.609 1 2:03.015 *

Pass 56 6:59.233 2 1:59.624 *

Pass 74 8:59.554 3 2:00.321

Pass 94 10:59.223 4 1:59.669

Pass 113 13:03.612 5 2:04.389

Pass 134 15:18.793 6 2:15.181

Pass 155 17:20.395 7 2:01.602

In 178 19:51.951 8 2:31.556

No 745 FRÖHLICH Rolf (Rg=16)
Out 27.843

Pass 11 2:27.387

Pass 32 4:36.697 1 2:09.310 *

Pass 53 6:44.348 2 2:07.651 *

Pass 73 8:50.529 3 2:06.181 *

Pass 93 10:57.059 4 2:06.530

Pass 116 13:09.137 5 2:12.078

Pass 136 15:21.621 6 2:12.484

Pass 159 17:28.074 7 2:06.453

Pass 175 19:33.252 8 2:05.178 *

Pass 190 21:35.596 9 2:02.344 *

No 747 GACHET Christophe (Rg=12)
Out 51.672

Pass 15 2:52.846

Pass 36 4:57.351 1 2:04.505 *

In 57 7:03.185 2 2:05.834

Out 9:59.572 2:56.387

Pass 104 11:52.469 3 4:49.284

Pass 125 13:51.215 4 1:58.746 *

Pass 146 15:50.871 5 1:59.656

In 164 17:53.946 6 2:03.075

Out 19:30.932 1:36.986

Pass 187 21:15.152 7 3:21.206

No 752 POSCIA Jérôme (Rg=7)
Out 1:29.418

Pass 20 3:36.537

Pass 39 5:30.780 1 1:54.243 *

Pass 59 7:24.017 2 1:53.237 *

Pass 78 9:28.343 3 2:04.326

Pass 97 11:21.795 4 1:53.452

Pass 118 13:15.272 5 1:53.477

Pass 133 15:17.631 6 2:02.359

Pass 154 17:10.346 7 1:52.715 *

In 177 19:47.512 8 2:37.166

No 754 OERTIG Marina (Rg=9)
Out 8.118

Pass 4 1:57.994

Pass 24 3:56.415 1 1:58.421 *

Pass 44 5:53.844 2 1:57.429 *

Pass 65 7:50.347 3 1:56.503 *

Pass 82 9:45.501 4 1:55.154 *

Pass 101 11:39.980 5 1:54.479 *

Pass 120 13:39.739 6 1:59.759

Pass 142 15:34.656 7 1:54.917

Pass 160 17:30.864 8 1:56.208

Pass 174 19:27.827 9 1:56.963

Pass 188 21:25.798 10 1:57.971

No 756 KÄSER Bruno (Rg=8)
Out 6.922

Pass 6 2:03.014

Pass 25 3:58.735 1 1:55.721 *

Pass 45 5:54.387 2 1:55.652 *

Pass 63 7:48.993 3 1:54.606 *

Pass 81 9:42.820 4 1:53.827 *

Pass 100 11:36.172 5 1:53.352 *

Pass 119 13:31.384 6 1:55.212

Pass 138 15:26.074 7 1:54.690

Pass 156 17:21.176 8 1:55.102

Pass 172 19:16.171 9 1:54.995

In 195 22:16.127 10 2:59.956

No 757 BELLO Emmanuel (Rg=2)
Out 1:02.490

Pass 17 3:00.141

Pass 34 4:51.603 1 1:51.462 **

Pass 52 6:43.532 2 1:51.929

Pass 70 8:34.307 3 1:50.775 **

Pass 87 10:29.404 4 1:55.097

Pass 107 12:19.348 5 1:49.944 *

Pass 127 14:10.089 6 1:50.741

Pass 147 16:00.602 7 1:50.513

In 167 18:14.904 8 2:14.302

Out 20:48.894 2:33.990

Pass 196 22:29.522 9 4:14.618

No 759 MITTERHOFER Daniel (Rg=11)
Out 31.795

Pass 10 2:25.210

Pass 28 4:26.840 1 2:01.630 *

Pass 49 6:27.724 2 2:00.884 *

Pass 68 8:25.368 3 1:57.644 *

Pass 86 10:23.530 4 1:58.162

Pass 109 12:23.438 5 1:59.908

Pass 129 14:21.280 6 1:57.842

Pass 150 16:21.431 7 2:00.151

Pass 169 18:20.227 8 1:58.796

Pass 183 20:17.744 9 1:57.517 *

Pass 194 22:16.076 10 1:58.332

No 760 SCHWALER Robert (Rg=6)
Out 9.025

Pass 5 1:58.489

Pass 23 3:52.866 1 1:54.377 *

Pass 43 5:46.458 2 1:53.592 *

In 62 7:48.759 3 2:02.301
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No 760 SCHWALER Robert (Rg=6)
Out 8:50.224 1:01.465

Pass 90 10:40.068 4 2:51.309

Pass 110 12:32.802 5 1:52.734 *

Pass 130 14:25.340 6 1:52.538 *

Pass 149 16:19.539 7 1:54.199

Pass 166 18:13.616 8 1:54.077

Pass 180 20:08.041 9 1:54.425

Pass 192 22:02.183 10 1:54.142

No 761 GODEL Pascal (Rg=4)
Out 28.781

Pass 7 2:16.901

Pass 26 4:09.255 1 1:52.354 **

Pass 46 6:02.040 2 1:52.785

Pass 66 7:54.710 3 1:52.670

Pass 83 9:48.470 4 1:53.760

Pass 102 11:40.399 5 1:51.929 *

Pass 122 13:40.098 6 1:59.699

Pass 140 15:32.309 7 1:52.211

Pass 158 17:26.006 8 1:53.697

Pass 173 19:17.714 9 1:51.708 *

Pass 189 21:30.170 10 2:12.456

No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=21)
Out 1:09.370

Pass 19 3:19.870

Pass 41 5:34.983 1 2:15.113 *

Pass 64 7:49.155 2 2:14.172 *

Pass 84 10:02.573 3 2:13.418 *

Pass 106 12:15.742 4 2:13.169 *

Pass 131 14:29.060 5 2:13.318

Pass 153 16:41.869 6 2:12.809 *

Pass 171 18:54.462 7 2:12.593 *

Pass 186 21:06.633 8 2:12.171 *

No 764 GAFNER Peter (Rg=17)
Out 2:20.107

Pass 30 4:30.832

In 50 6:42.279 1 2:11.447

Out 8:39.657 1:57.378

Pass 91 10:46.455 2 4:04.176 *

Pass 112 12:51.760 3 2:05.305 *

Pass 141 15:32.325 4 2:40.565

Pass 161 17:35.179 5 2:02.854 *

Pass 176 19:38.238 6 2:03.059

In 191 21:52.994 7 2:14.756


